
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number Professional Services for the 
Implementation of Oracle Hyperion 

Planning and Budgeting Cloud Services for 

Public Sector 

RFP 16-500417 

Procurement Agent Le’Shan L. Jones 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 

Contract Number of expiring/expired 

contract  

Professional Services for the 

Implementation of Oracle Hyperion 

Planning and Budgeting 

Cloud Services for Public Sector

CPA No. 1081988 

Contract Number, Contractor Name 

and Award Amount  

$1,205,534.00 -Total 

CPA No. 1081988 

Deloitte Consulting, LLP 

Previous Amount Spent on 

Expiring/Expired Contract 

$1,022,172.07 - Total 

Prime Contractor Information and 

LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: 

Company Name, Owner Name and 

Title, Number years in business and 

Number of Years doing business with 

DeKalb County) 

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 

Participation Percentage, Company 

Name, Owner Name and Title, 

Address, Type of Work Provided and 

Number of years in business) 

Deloitte Consulting, LLP, (Prime) 

Janet Foutty, CEO 

Years in Business:104 

Years in Business w/DeKalb: 16 

Asterix Consulting (LSBE-DeKalb) - 20% 

Amitabh Sharma, President 

2251 Spencer’s Way, Stone Mountain, GA 

30087 

Years in Business: 24 

Years doing Business with DeKalb: 7 

IT Consulting and Staffing 

LSBE Spend: $144,543.82

Attachments Change Order Request No. 5


